Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
DESCRIPTION
The Halo RA56 LED Adjustable Gimbal series are retrofit LED

R A 5 6  S e r i e s
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RA5606930WH
Complete unit includes RA56 LED and a 5” or 6” compatible housing, ordered separately (see: Housing Compatibility).
RA56 Series Accessory (order separately)
Very Wide Flood - VWFL Models
RA5606927WH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Very Wide Flood
RA5606930WH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Very Wide Flood
Narrow Flood - NFL Models
RA5606927NFLWH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Narrow Flood
RA5606930NFLWH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Narrow Flood
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)
RL56CLIP=Replacement 5”/6” Friction Blade Kit (one included with unit)
OT400P=Oversize Flat White Metal trim ring 6" I.D. x 9-1/4" O.D. (ring slips behind RA56 ring,
in stepped configuration)

R A 5 6  S e r i e s
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RA5606930WH
Complete unit includes RA56 LED and a 5” or 6” compatible housing, ordered separately (see: Housing Compatibility).
RA56 Series Accessory (order separately)
Very Wide Flood - VWFL Models
RA5606927WH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Very Wide Flood
RA5606930WH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Very Wide Flood
Narrow Flood - NFL Models
RA5606927NFLWH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Narrow Flood
RA5606930NFLWH= 5”/6” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Narrow Flood
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)
RL56CLIP=Replacement 5”/6” Friction Blade Kit (one included with unit)
OT400P=Oversize Flat White Metal trim ring 6" I.D. x 9-1/4" O.D. (ring slips behind RA56 ring,
in stepped configuration)